ﬁuﬁnwé’nmsu,a:mqwa

Usznausnameavyeld sulTennuseany

UszdnUauUsean w.e. 2568 YANAUIARIUAYMNIN

FUNBYUNIN JWINGUATIVE

fuuinsnaly
WNUUUSM S b
WHLIUNITSNwIAEIue Ty
AIUUINTYNTULATTIAY
LALATUNISANY
WHLTUAIS TG
WALATULAYE AT YUY
WHUIUES AL SR IgLTY
WHLATUNITATAUT TAUETTY waztiunuIng
AIUNTLATHEND
LHLATUEAAMNTTUKAZNNT TN
LHLATUNITN YRS
WAL TN
frumsanduauduy

BN LNTUIUNAN

' g £
UUTZUUTI88NIEU

EIPEY

14,570,530

2,258,070

14,272,398
3,419,460
984,120
80,000

390,000

6,224,740
70,000

190,000

8,040,682

50,500,000



